Amrit Kalash Yatra
Date:12.10.2023
NSS unit organised Amrit Kalash Yatra & Panch Pran Pledge on the 12.10.2023 where students brought a
handful of soil and rice from their home. Many students actively participated in the programme and the soil
and rice collected from the student were taken to Nehru Yuva Kendra, Shillong. This programme was
conducted as part of Meri Maati Mera Desh Campaign.
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Name

Carefully Syiemlieh
Dayophika Pathaw
Phinda Phyrnai Khongsit
Darshnana Talukdar
Puyir Tali

Minam Tayeng
Naina Patel

Ibarisha Kharsyntiew
Cenovia Marngar
Muskan Kumari
Banrisa Sohtun

Kh Santana Chanu

Agomjambam Lamdennganbi

Fairly Mevinia Binan

Deiphibaainjingkmen Kharumnuid

Jessy Lalhlimawmi
Kimmawi Hmar
Marbakordor Syiemlieh
Melarihun Wahlang
Ekordiam Nongpoh
Kantimery Kharhunai
Khudhboo Kumari Gupta
Srinjoni Dey

Kritika Kalita

Naomi Dkhar

Emisaka Nongkhlaw
larika Buam

Anne Wanse M Sangma
Ria Dutta

Daphishisha Khongsit

Class
BA 6th
BA 6th
BA 6th
BA 4th
BA 6th
BA 6th
BA 4th
BSc 4th
BA 4th
BA 6th
BA 4th
BA 1st
BA 1st
BA 4th
BA 1st
BA 1st
BA 1st
BTTM 2nd
BA 4th
BA 4th
BA 4th
BA 6th
BCA 4th
BA 4th
BA 1st
BA 1st
BA 1st
BA 1st
BA 4th
BA 4th

Phone No.

9774378397
9863300793
9856545497
8822778132
9319523440
9863541394
7439153149
8730017145
7085483830
9362170944
6033208963
9365969203
7641813128
9774162584
8731042550
9678393963
9395526424
8798375510
9612087272
8415831915
6009813886
8798624289
7002389167
6001733619
6909278523
9362072046
6909657660
9863722124
9365474460
8575414890
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