Amrit Kalash Yatra

Date:12.10.2023

NSS unit organised Amrit Kalash Yatra & Panch Pran Pledge on the 12.10.2023 where students brought a handful of soil and rice from their home. Many students actively participated in the programme and the soil and rice collected from the student were taken to Nehru Yuva Kendra, Shillong. This programme was conducted as part of Meri Maati Mera Desh Campaign.







SI.No	Name	Class	Phone No.
1	Carefully Syiemlieh	BA 6th	9774378397
2	Dayophika Pathaw	BA 6th	9863300793
3	Phinda Phyrnai Khongsit	BA 6th	9856545497
4	Darshnana Talukdar	BA 4th	8822778132
5	Puyir Tali	BA 6th	9319523440
6	Minam Tayeng	BA 6th	9863541394
7	Naina Patel	BA 4th	7439153149
8	Ibarisha Kharsyntiew	BSc 4th	8730017145
9	Cenovia Marngar	BA 4th	7085483830
10	Muskan Kumari	BA 6th	9362170944
11	Banrisa Sohtun	BA 4th	6033208963
12	Kh Santana Chanu	BA 1st	9365969203
13	Agomjambam Lamdennganbi	BA 1st	7641813128
14	Fairly Mevinia Binan	BA 4th	9774162584
15	Deiphibaainjingkmen Kharumnuid	BA 1st	8731042550
16	Jessy Lalhlimawmi	BA 1st	9678393963
17	Kimmawi Hmar	BA 1st	9395526424
18	Marbakordor Syiemlieh	BTTM 2nd	8798375510
19	Melarihun Wahlang	BA 4th	9612087272
20	Ekordiam Nongpoh	BA 4th	8415831915
21	Kantimery Kharhunai	BA 4th	6009813886
22	Khudhboo Kumari Gupta	BA 6th	8798624289
23	Srinjoni Dey	BCA 4th	7002389167
24	Kritika Kalita	BA 4th	6001733619
25	Naomi Dkhar	BA 1st	6909278523
26	Emisaka Nongkhlaw	BA 1st	9362072046
27	Iarika Buam	BA 1st	6909657660
28	Anne Wanse M Sangma	BA 1st	9863722124
29	Ria Dutta	BA 4th	9365474460
30	Daphishisha Khongsit	BA 4th	8575414890